Type of Call

ASSIST
DISTURBANCE
ASSIST
DRUNK
SUSPICIOUS
BURGLARY
SUSPICIOUS

ANIMAL

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

HAZARD

ANIMAL

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

ANIMAL
HARASSMENT
CIVIL

ANIMAL
CAMPING
ASSIST

LOST PROPERTY
CIVIL

WANTED PERSON
ANIMAL
SUSPICIOUS
ANIMAL

CIVIL

VIOLATION COURT
ORDER

Date and
Time
10/19/2018
00:50:43

10/19/2018
01:21:36

10/19/2018
02:20:59

10/19/2018
03:37:02

10/19/2018
04:01:33

10/19/2018
07:14:55

10/19/2018
08:32:53

10/19/2018
09:16:21

10/19/2018
09:29:50

10/19/2018
09:35:48

10/19/2018
09:36:18

10/19/2018
09:51:21

10/19/2018
10:31:01

10/19/2018
10:39:58

10/19/2018
11:26:24

10/19/2018
11:58:42

10/19/2018
12:06:15

10/19/2018
12:38:32

10/19/2018
12:54:18

10/19/2018
12:57:55

10/19/2018
12:58:30

10/19/2018
13:04:11

10/19/2018
13:15:25

10/19/2018
13:32:06

10/19/2018
13:53:01

10/19/2018
14:14:41

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

898 S MAIN ST

22301 TOMKI RD

1248 AIRPORT PARK BL

3901 N STATE ST

1720 N STATE ST

900 TALMAGE RD

1500 CHARDONNAY CT

39.1515650000000000, -

123.1968610000000000

2259 GOOSE RD

ELLIS DR / N STATE ST

23258 FOOTHILL BL

1450 S STATE ST

53300 N HWY 101

6951 EAST RD

42200 COMPTCHE UKIAH RD

155 LAWS AV

500 CROPLEY LN

OCEAN DR / S HWY 1

151 LOVERS LN

151 LOVERS LN

960 ORR SPRINGS RD

20751 LOCUST ST

1315 N STATE ST

LAWS AV / S STATE ST

37275 GLENNEN DR

2180 S STATE ST

City
WILLITS
WLTS
UKIAH
UKIAH
UKIAH
TALMAGE

UKIAH

WILLITS

COVELO
UKIAH

LAYTONVILLE

REDWOOD
VALLEY

MENDOCINO

UKIAH

UKIAH
UKIAH
UKI
WILLITS
UKIAH
UKIAH
GUALALA

UKIAH

Narrative

459PC REPORT TAKEN

ARRESTED FOR 11550H&sS,

1203.2PC, 10-36M

MCGEE ARRESTED MCSO
10-36M

Incident
Number

2018-
00030976

2018-
00030980

2018-
00030982

2018~
00030983

2018~
00030984

2018-
00030985

2018-
00030986

2018-
00030988

2018-
00030989

2018~
00030997

2018-
00030991

2018-
00030990

2018-
00030995

2018-
00030999

2018~
00031000

2018-
00031004

2018-
00031002

2018-
00031005

2018~
00031007

2018~
00031011

2018~
00031012

2018-
00031014

2018-
00031016

2018-
00031028

2018-
00031019

2018~
00031020

Disposition
ASSIST:
NR:
ASSIST:
UTL:
NR:

RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

AC: WARN:
DC:

NR:

AC:

DC:

AC: RPT*:
NR:

NR:

AC:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

AC:
WARN:
AC:

NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:




THEFT

WELFARE CHECK

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

DOMESTIC

ANIMAL

VANDALISM

ANIMAL

ANIMAL

911 HANG UP

CAMPING

THREATS

ALARM

SUSPICIOUS

JUVENILE

ASSAULT

ASSIST

WANTED PERSON

DISTURBANCE

ASSIST

CIVIL

DISTURBANCE

SUSPICIOUS

ALARM

ASSIST

ASSIST

FRAUD

CIVIL

10/19/2018
14:19:51

10/19/2018
14:22:02

10/19/2018
14:26:14

10/19/2018
14:54:16

10/19/2018
15:16:26

10/19/2018
15:23:07

10/19/2018
15:26:09

10/19/2018
15:31:40

10/19/2018
15:49:24

10/19/2018
16:06:47

10/19/2018
16:08:05

10/19/2018
16:36:45

10/19/2018
16:44:20

10/19/2018
17:06:20

10/19/2018
17:11:05

10/19/2018
17:13:17

10/19/2018
17:15:28

10/19/2018
17:23:41

10/19/2018
17:44:43

10/19/2018
18:10:14

10/19/2018
18:29:16

10/19/2018
18:34:46

10/19/2018
18:39:44

10/19/2018
18:42:46

10/19/2018
18:46:20

10/19/2018
18:59:51

10/19/2018
19:03:10

10/19/2018
19:32:07

10/19/2018

10481 LANSING ST
L]
39225 SHWY 1

100 PORT RD

8451 UVA DR

451 BRANSCOMB RD
8451 UVA DR

155 LAWS AV

8570 EAST RD

16100 N HWY 101

400 STIPP LN

1990 RIDGE RD

2146 S STATE ST

425 KUNZLER RANCH RD
I

76280 HIGH SCHOOL ST
951 LOW GAP RD
17800 N HWY 1

6301 N STATE ST

470 E VALLEY ST
31990 NORMA LN
2655 S STATE ST
19725 BENSON LN

106 POULOS CT

951 LOW GAP RD

MULBERRY ST / OBSERVATORY

AV

2350 RD L

42350 HWY 162

MENDOCINO

UKIAH

GUALALA

JACOBSEN ARRESTED 647F

POINT ARENA PC

REDWOOD
VALLEY

LAYTONVILLE

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

WILLITS

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

240PC REPORT TAKEN

UKIAH GAINES ARRESTED 69PC

FORT BRAGG

CALPELLA

WILLITS

FORT BRAGG

FUENTES ARRESTED

UKIAH 273.5PC

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

UKIAH

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

WLTS

HEVEY ARRESTED 166.4PC

2018-
00031022

2018-
00031025

2018~
00031021

2018~
00031023

2018~
00031027

2018-
00031032

2018-
00031030

2018-
00031029

2018-
00031036

2018-
00031033

2018-
00031034

2018-
00031037

2018-
00031039

2018-
00031041

2018-
00031044

2018-
00031043

2018-
00031040

2018-
00031042

2018~
00031045

2018-
00031047

2018-
00031050

2018-
00031052

2018-
00031053

2018~
00031054

2018~
00031055

2018-
00031056

2018-
00031060

2018-
00031057

2018-

NR:

NR:

UTL: NR:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

DUP:

AC:

NR:

AC:

AC:

NR:

UTL: NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

I10:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

10:

DC:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

UTL:

NR:

ASSIST:

ASSIST:

CIVIL:

DC:




ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

CIVIL

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

DOMESTIC

UNWANTED
SUBJECT

DISTURBANCE

ASSAULT

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

19:41:16

10/19/2018
20:14:34

10/19/2018
20:18:55

10/19/2018
20:46:18

10/19/2018
22:14:40

10/19/2018
22:21:18

10/19/2018
22:38:42

10/19/2018
23:30:35

10/19/2018
23:34:21

10/19/2018
23:36:46

10/19/2018
23:53:35

653 S STATE ST

TALMAGE RD / S STATE ST

114 CONCOW BL

2221 S STATE ST

1920 S DORA ST

155 LAWS AV

1401 N STATE ST

2600 RD I

155 LAWS AV

845 S MAIN ST

2259 GOOSE RD

UKIAH

UKIAH

COVELO

UKIAH

PARRARODRIGUEZ

UKIAH ARRESTED 273.5PC

UKIAH 415 PC VERBAL

UKIAH

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

WILLITS

WILLITS

00031058

2018~
00031061

2018-
00031063

2018-
00031071

2018-
00031081

2018-
00031082

2018~
00031084

2018~
00031087

2018-
00031089

2018-
00031088

2018-
00031092

ASSIST:

NR:

DC:

CIVIL:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

NR:

NR:

UTL: NR:

CIVIL: NR:

ASSIST:

UNF: NR:




Type of Call

STOP

SUSPICIOUS

STOP

INVESTIGATION

VIOLATION
COURT ORDER

DISTURBANCE
ASSIST

DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

DISTURBANCE

Incident
Subject
Role

ARRESTEE

ARRESTEE

ARRESTEE

ARRESTEE
ARRESTEE
ARRESTEE
ARRESTEE
ARRESTEE
ARRESTEE

ARRESTEE

Date and

Time
10/19/2018
01:12:00

10/19/2018
08:32:53

10/19/2018
10:55:43

10/19/2018
13:34:06

10/19/2018
14:14:41

10/19/2018
14:54:16

10/19/2018
17:15:28

10/19/2018
17:44:43

10/19/2018
18:34:46

10/19/2018
22:14:40

City

UKIAH

HOPLAND

UKIAH

POINT
ARENA

UKIAH
CALPELLA
UKIAH

UKIAH

Media Log Arrests

Narrative

ARREST GAINES 11350 HS

ARRESTED FOR

11550H&S, 1203.2PC, 10-

36M

CITED FOR LOCAL 1036
22810VC 11550HS
11364HS

MCGEE ARRESTED MCSO
10-36M

JACOBSEN ARRESTED
647F PC

GAINES ARRESTED 69PC
HEVEY ARRESTED
166.4PC

FUENTES ARRESTED
273.5PC

PARRARODRIGUEZ
ARRESTED 273.5PC

Create Date: 10/22/2018 7:29:00 AM

Incident
Number

2018-
00030979

2018-
00030986

2018-
00030998

2018-
00031017

2018-
00031020

2018-
00031023

2018-
00031040

2018-
00031045

2018-
00031052

2018-
00031081

Disposition

TOW: ARREST
A: RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

RPT*: CITE:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:
ARREST A:
RPT*:
ARREST A:
RPT*:
ARREST A:
RPT*:
ARREST A:
RPT*:

ARREST A:
RPT*:

Incident Subject
Global Subject

MARCUS ANTWON
GAINES :

ANTONIA MYRTLE
GONZALEZ :

LUIS ALFREDO
VILLALOBOS :

IAN ANTONIO ROBERTS :
JOEL JESUS RAMOS :

MASON ALLEN MCGEE :
JACEY NICHOLE
JACOBSON :

MARCUS ANTWON
GAINES :

JENNIFER LYN HEVEY :
NAYELI ELIZABETH
FUENTES :

DIEGO
PARRARODRIGUEZ :






